
Information

Description:ZMN/1060017728/REFRIGERATED AIR
DRIER/19
Bid invitation number:6300030249

Bid invitation rules

Bid invitation currency: INR
Timezone: INDIA
Submission period: 10.12.2019 14:00:00
Opening date: 10.12.2019 14:30:00
Created On: 16.11.2019 06:06:32

Bid invitationCompany
Dummy Vendor
BEML Soudha
23/1, 4th Main, SR Nagar
560027 BANGALORE
INDIA

Bid invitation text:
SUPPLY OF REFRIGERATED AIR DRIER

TENDER TERMS AND CONDITIONS:
1. PAYMENT TERMS: 100% PAYMENT ON RECEIPT AND ACCEPTANCE OF THE MATERIAL ON 60TH DAY.
IF FIRM/FIRMS ARE QUOTING PAYMENT TERMS AS ADVANCE/PROFORMA INVOICE, FIRM HAS TO AGREE
FOR GIVING BANK GUARANTEE FROM A SCHEDULED COMMERCIAL BANK FOR 110% OF THEIR INVOICE
VALUE,AND THEN ONLY ADVANCE PAYMENT WILL BE MADE. IF FIRM DOES NOT AGREE FOR THE SAME
AND ONLY QUOTES FOR ADVANCE/PROFORMA INVOICE, SUCH BIDS ARE LIABLE FOR REJECTION, AND
THEIR OFFER WILL NOT BE CONSIDERED AND NEXT LOWEST TECNICALLY ACCEPTED OFFER WILL BE
CONSIDERED.THE BG SHOULD BE VALID FOR A PERIOD TILL THE MATERIAL IS RECEIVED AND
ACCEPTED BY BEML.
2. PRICES: PRICES ARE FIRM TILL THE EXECUTION OF THE ORDER.
3. DELIVERY TERMS: DELIVERY AS PER BEML SCHEDULE.
4. DESPATCH TERMS: F.O.R. BEML MYSORE.
5. RISK PURCHASE CLAUSE: BEML RISK PURCHASE CLAUSE WILL BE APPLICABLE.
6. LD CLAUSE: BEML LD CLAUSE WILL BE APPLICABLE IN CASE OF DELAY IN DELIVERY.
7. TAXES: FIRM HAS TO MENTION HSN CODE AND APPLICABLE GST.
8. THE TENDERS SHOULD CONFIRM TO BEML SPECIFICATIONS, MAKE AND CONDITIONS IN EVERY
DETAIL AND ANY TENDER NOT CONFIRMING TO BEML SPECIFICATIONS AND CONDITIONS WILL BE
SUMMARILY REJECTED.
9. ANY AMENDMENT TO THIS TENDER WILL BE PUBLISHED ONLY IN BEML WEBSITE AND NOT IN CPP
PORTAL. VENDORS TO NOTE THIS.
10. DRAWINGS/ATTACHMENTS IF ANY ARE ATTACHED IN THE “NOTES AND ATACHMENTS” SECTION.
11. VENDORS TO ATTACH ANY DETAILS/ATTACHMENTS RELATED TO THE TENDER IN THE “NOTES AND



Information

Description:ZMN/1060017728/REFRIGERATED AIR
DRIER/19
Bid invitation number:6300030249

Bid invitation

      Page 2 / 3

ATACHMENTS” SECTION.

Any item specific remarks / comments can be mentioned in "Bidders Remarks" column under Item Data.
Please contact our SRM Team for guidance on submission of bids in SRM system.
Phone number: (080) 22963269 / 22963141
E-mail ID   : admin.srm@beml.co.in

Please contact Maintenance Department, Mysore Complex for any technical clarifications.
Phone number: (0821) 2400240
E-mail ID: zs@beml.co.in

Please contact Materials Department, Mysore Complex for any commercial clarifications.
Phone number: (0821) 2400277
E-mail ID: zmnc@beml.co.in

Bid invitation details

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

1 000800606047 Refrigerated Air
drier-10cfm

31.01.2020 00:00:00 3.000  SET

Item long text:
Refrigerated Air drier set suitable for 6 bar operating pressure, Capacity: 10cfm, Air Quality: 4 in accordance
with DIN ISO 8573-1,Residual oil: Less than or equal to 5 mg/cubic meter, Residual dustContent (particle size):
Less than or equal to 15 µm, Residual dust
Content (particle density): Less than or equal to 8 mg/cubic meter, Residual Water: Less than or equal to 6
g/cubic meter, PressureDue Point: Less than or equal to +3 deg centigrade. Product inspection Certificate/report
to be given along with the supply.
One set consists of
1. Refrigerated Air drier of 10cfm.3deg PDP, Make: SMC - Part no: IDFA4E-23, Qty: 1no.
2. Air filter with Bracket and drain, Make: SMC - Part no: AF40-04BD-A, Qty: 1no.
3. Mist Separator, Make: SMC - Part no: AFM40-04BD-A.Qty:1no.

OR EQUIVALENT IN SANPAR OR ATLAS COPCO OR TRIDENT OR FESTO MAKES ONLY.

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

Discount on Basic %



Information

Description:ZMN/1060017728/REFRIGERATED AIR
DRIER/19
Bid invitation number:6300030249

Bid invitation

      Page 3 / 3

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %


